■
■
■
■
CENTURY INTERCONNECT PRODUCTS
800–221–3576 203–375–5344 FAX 203–362-1375
I-21
SPECIFICATION:

A B
A B
ORDER INFORMATION:
C7H  S  M  X  XX – 1 – XX – X – X
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1:  SERIES  C7H SURFACE MOUNT SINGLE ROW HEADER, 2.00mm SPACING
2:  CONTACT ARRANGEMENT CODE
S...SINGLE ROW
3:  SOLDER TAIL
M...SURFACE MOUNT
4:  PIN 1 LOCATION (SEE DRAWING)
A...TYPE A
B...TYPE B
5:  NUMBER OF CONTACTS
01 TO 32 CONTACTS
6: INSULATOR COLOR CODE
1...BLACK
7:  DIMENSIONAL CODE NUMBER
SEE CHART ON THIS PAGE
8:  CONTACT PLATING
0...TIN
6...SELECTIVE GOLD FLASH
9...30u” SELECTIVE GOLD
9:  OPTIONAL POST
BLANK...WITHOUT POSTS
P...WITH POSTS
01 4.80 4.00 2.40
02 4.80 10.22 2.40
03 4.50 4.00 2.77
04 3.35 4.00 2.85
DIMENSION (mm)
A B C
CODE NO.
A TYPE ONLY
Dennis
Text Box